PRS-801B and PRS-812B
Wide Range Resistance System and Meter
• Accurate Wide Range Resistance
Measurements: 0.01 Ω to 2.00x1014 Ω
• Accuracy of ±2% from 1.00 Ω to 9.99x1010Ω
• Variable Voltage 0.1 mv to 9.99 V for low
resistance measurements
• Constant Test voltages 10V and 100V

For Product Qualification
Note: Ron Gibson Analysis
Ordering Information
Part No. Description
PRS-801B Resistance System Set
PRS-801RM Surface Resistance System Kit¹
PRS-812B  Resistance Meter Set
PRS-812RM Surface Resistance Meter Kit¹
Part No. Description
PRS-801W 5lb Conductive Rubber Electrode
PRS-801-VW Premium 5lb Conductive Rubber Electrodes
PRF-912B Miniature Concentric Ring
PRF-922B Miniature 2-Point Probe
PRF-911 Concentric Ring
PRS-800CS Cable Spacers
PFA-860 Footplate
PFA-861H Hand-Held Electrode
PCF-825B Glove CAFÉ Fixture
Q007B Grounding Cube